
 
 

 2017 MENTOR PROTÉGÉ PROGRAM TEAMS 

 

Mentor Protégé 
Joe Burns                                  Jennifer Rivers 
BBI Construction Management, Inc                                Rivers Constructors, Inc 
4639 N W 53rd Avenue                                 7855 Argyle Forest Blvd, Suite 703  
Gainesville, FL  32653                                 Jacksonville, FL 32244 
Phone: (352) 338-2073 ext. 103                   Phone: (904) 779-2300 
Email: joe@bbi-cm.com                                 Email: Giner@riversconstructorsinc.com 
 
Mentor Protégé  
Domenic D E Scorpio                                 Ryan Murphy 
D. E. Scorpio Corporation                                 R Murphy Construction, LLC  
2700 N W 43rd Street Suite B.                                4131 N W 13th Street, Suite 202  
Gainesville, FL  32606                                 Gainesville, FL  32609  
Phone: (352) 363-6070                                 Phone: (352) 415-4600 
Email: domenic@DESCORPIOCORP.COM                                            Email: Ryan@rmurphyllc.com 
 
Mentor Protégé  
Domenic D E Scorpio                                 Frank Kendrick 
D. E. Scorpio Corporation                                 NuJak Companies, Inc  
2700 N W 43rd Street Suite B.                                711 N Kentucky Avenue 
Gainesville, FL  32606                                 Lakeland, FL 33801  
Phone: (352) 363-6070                                 Phone: (863-686-1565 
Email: domenic@DESCORPIOCORP.COM                                            Email: fkendrick@nujak.com 
 
Mentor                                   Protégé 
Josh Blackford                                  Joseph White  
Oelrich Construction                                 Tumbleson White Construction 
275 N W 137th Drive                                 4011 NW 43rd Street, Suite B 
Newberry, FL  32669                                 Gainesville, FL  32606 
Phone: (352) 745-7877                                              Phone: (352) 737-8883 
Email: josh@oelrichconstruction.com                               Email: Jwhite@tw-ci.com 
 
Mentor                                   Protégé  
Michael Walsh & Shelby Brooks                                David Delancy 
Parrish McCall Construction                                One Day Came, Inc 
3455 S W 42nd Avenue 1575 Paul Russell Road, Suite 3703 
Gainesville, FL  32608                                 Tallahassee, FL  32301  
Phone: (352) 378-1571                                 Phone: (754) 234-6011 
Email: mwalsh@parrish-mccall.com                                             Email: ddelancy@onedaycame.com            
sbrooks@parrish-mccall.com 
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2017 MENTOR PROTÉGÉ PROGRAM TEAMS 

 
 
Mentor                                   Protégé  
Michael Walsh & Shelby Brooks                                James Griffin 
Parrish McCall Construction                                Jamie Griffin, Inc 
3455 S W 42nd Avenue                                 41 S E 967th Street 
Gainesville, FL  32608                                 Old Town, FL  32680  
Phone: (352) 378-1571                                 Phone: (404) 797-5334 
Email: mwalsh@parrish-mccall.com  Email: jamieg103@aol.com           
sbrooks@parrish-mccall.com 
 
Mentors  Protégé   
Matt Pinkoson                 Antoinette Webster 
Skanska USA Building Inc.                GeoHazards, Inc 
4030 Boy Scout Blvd, Suite 200               1204 N W 13th Street 
Tampa, FL  33607                Gainesville, FL 32601 
Phone: (813) 918-1104                Phone: (352) 371-7243 
Matt.pinkoson@skanska.com               Email: engineering@geohazardsinc.com 
 
Mentors                  Protégé   
Matt Pinkoson                 Nouvelle L Gonzalo 
Skanska USA Building Inc.                Gonzalo Law LLC 
4030 Boy Scout Blvd, Suite 200               4111 N W 16th Street #357834 
Tampa, FL  33607                Gainesville, FL 32605 
Phone: (813) 918-1104                Phone: (216) 527-7777 
Matt.pinkoson@skanska.com               Email: Ngonzalo@gonzalolaw.com 
 
Mentors                  Protégé  
Juan Segarra                 Seyi Falade 
Foresight Construction                Cornerstone Barricades, Inc 
5080 West Newberry Road               3712 N W 84th Drive 
Gainesville, FL 32607                Gainesville, FL 32606 
Phone: (352) 335-6352                     Phone: (352) 373-8001 
jsegarra@foresightcgi.com                Email: seyi.falade@cornerstonebarricades.com 
 
Mentors                  Protégé  
Juan Segarra                Anthony Cespedes 
Foresight Construction                Dr. House, LLC 
5080 West Newberry Road               25314 S W 18th Avenue 
Gainesville, FL 32607                Newberry, FL 32669 
Phone: (352) 335-6352                    Phone: (352) 440-3374 
jsegarra@foresightcgi.com                Email: info@drhouserepairs.com 
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2017 MENTOR PROTÉGÉ PROGRAM TEAMS 

 
 
Mentors    Protégé  
Chris Decker                 Jason W. Hinote 
JE Decker Construction Group               RWPC, Inc 
P O Box 358973                                            14100 N W 126th Street, Suite A 
Gainesville, FL 32635               Alachua, FL 32615 
Phone: (352) 448-1428                    Phone: (386) 462-0660 
chrisd@jedeckerconstruction.com               Email: Jhinote@rwpcinc.com 
 
Mentors  Protégé  
Shane Roach & Willie Cunningham Kennette B. Hayter 
Mister Paper Office Supply Nom Nom, LLC 
P O Box 1127                  747 S W 2nd Avenue, Suite 343   
Gainesville, FL 32602                 Gainesville, FL  32601 
Phone: (352) 377-2737                Phone: (352) 213-1219 
Email: shane@misterpaper.com                Email: kennette@nutri360pops.com 
 
Mentors  Protégé  
Michelle Barrett Kennette B. Hayter 
Gator Dining Services - Aramark Nom Nom, LLC 
P O Box 112282                  747 S W 2nd Avenue, Suite 343   
Gainesville, FL 32611-2282             Gainesville, FL  32601 
Phone: (352) 846-2082                Phone: (352) 213-1219 
Email: shane@misterpaper.com                Email: kennette@nutri360pops.com 
Email: barrett-michelle@aramark.com 
 
Mentors                 Protégé  
Matt Webster  Markesia Akinbami 
CPPI Construction Management                Ducere Investment Group, Inc 
8200 N W 15th Place, Suite B                530 Forest Parkway, Suite A   
Gainesville, FL 32606                 Forest Park, GA 30297 
Phone: (352) 331-1141                 Phone: (770) 722-1622 
Email: Matt.Webster@cppi.com               Email: markesia@ducereinvestmentgroup.com 
 
Mentors                 Protégé  
Matt Webster  Richelle Pace 
CPPI Construction Management                Pace Design & Construction, Inc 
8200 N W 15th Place, Suite B                14260 W Newberry Road #229   
Gainesville, FL 32606                 Newberry, FL  32669 
Phone: (352) 331-1141                 Phone: (352) 371-1245 
Email: Matt.Webster@cppi.com               Email: pacebuilder@yahoo.com 
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2017 MENTOR PROTÉGÉ PROGRAM TEAMS 

 
Mentors                 Protégé  
Matt Webster  Carl Byington 
CPPI Construction Management                Morningstar Construction, Inc 
8200 N W 15th Place, Suite B                8526 SW 55th Place   
Gainesville, FL 32606                 Gainesville, FL 32608 
Phone: (352) 331-1141                 Phone: (352) 727-0011 
Email: Matt.Webster@cppi.com               Email: Cmgators@hotmail.com 
 
Mentors                 Protégé  
Jerome Guilford  Patrick Thimote 
Knight Raven Enterprises                 JPT-TECH 
3018 N E 12th Street                 P O Box 140835   
Gainesville, FL 32600                 Gainesville, FL 32614 
Phone: (352) 665-4876                 Phone: (352) 219-7860 
Email: info@knightraven.com               Email: patrick@jpttech.com 
 
Mentors                 Protégé  
Jerome Guilford  Sezra Gay 
Knight Raven Enterprises                 Empowerment Consultants & Associates, LLC 
3018 N E 12th Street                 2153 S E Hawthorne Road   
Gainesville, FL 32609                 Gainesville, FL 32641 
Phone: (352) 665-4876                 Phone: (352) 577-2929 
Email: info@knightraven.com               Email: sgay.services@gmail.com 
 
Mentors                 Protégé  
Erik Sharpe & Ann Freeman  Garrett Dennis 
Brasfield & Gorrie, LLC                 Shifting Gears, LLC 
4601 Touchton Road, Building 300, Suite 6801              6001-21 Argyle Forest Blvd #216  
Jacksonville, FL 32246                 Jacksonville, FL 32244 
Phone: (904) 256-6828                 Phone: (904) 4887-1870 
Email: esharpe@brasfieldgorrie.com              Email: gdennis26@msn.com 
afreeman@brasfieldgorrie.com 
 
Mentors                 Protégé  
Charlotte Mendez  Terrence Pollard 
Cleaning Genie                  Total Motivational Services 
1731 W 6th Street, Suite E-2                1961 S W 69th Drive   
Gainesville, FL 32609                 P O Box 141002 
Phone: (352) 222-8333                 Gainesville, FL 32614 
Email: cmendez@yourcleaninggenie.com              Phone: (352) 213-5682 
        Email: deejay3@yahoo.com 
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2017 MENTOR PROTÉGÉ PROGRAM TEAMS 

 
 
Mentors                 Protégé  
Clay Sweger  Alexander Ganz 
EDA engineers-surveyors planners Inc    SCAD Media, LLC 
2404 N W 43rd Street                 106 S W 6th Avenue   
Gainesville, FL 32606                 Gainesville, FL 32608 
Phone: (352) 373-3541                 Phone: (520) 344-0672 
Email: csweger@edafl.com               Email: ag@scad-media.com 
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